
Duas Fases - Ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 110 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Farmelo H208
- 1222 -

Emma Dos Reis 7106
- 243 -

Sydney De L' Etape 10016
- 28310 -

Cici Van De Castershoeve 11159
- 723 -

Quirando De Revel H01
- 2086 -

Holly D'Eiro 9735
- 68 -

Freddy Gn 7990
- 5947 -

Forever Do Kranich 7709
- 164 -

Galileu 8418
- 16290 -

Prince De La Hurie 10970
- 27747 -

Utrecht Z 10850
- 25567 -

Flow Eda 8600
- 137 -

Goldwin H02
- 7323 -

Excalibur 6102
- 12690 -

Balzac Do Valado 5533
- 16851 JOSE MANUEL M. SOARES VIEIRA

Filadelfia-Fly 8977
- 156 -

Utopia De Lessac 8798
- 18327 -

Fantomas V 8333
- 24623 -

Quirona Gp Bois Madame Z 11249
- 17831 -

Gabri 9529
- 8755 -

Diva Strike 6435
- 431 -

Copado 8366
- 9168 -

Cuica 7 6886
- 1222 -

Hhs Noble Cat
- 9544 -

Concorde Canedos 6438
- 17960 -

Arcus 7064
- 5947 -

Dialoubet Du Loir 10628
- 7818 -

Bila Bong 5564
- 11861 -

Honyara 11221
- 28310 -

Carrousel 4765
- 1679 -

Fysicus 11237
- 723 -

Heros Da Gandarinha 8894
- 68 -

Flicka 10817
- 253 -

Catrick 9843
- 26795 -

Unique 63 7140
- 16661 -

Violeta 3474
- 2844 -

High Jumper-F 9751
- 18532 -

Varonna Du Triomphe 9929
- 10591 -

Bali 7991
- 1222 -

39 301 Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

Joao Maria Lopes Costa

Alisha Grabowski

Flavio Edgar Magalhaes Duarte

José Pedro Ferraz Cavaleiro

309

37 313

38 315

36 412

35 312

34 310

32 216

Ricardo Gil Santos

Antonio Maria Cabral Vozone

33

27 501

31 306 Luis Roberto Calado N. Silva Fernandes

29 305

30 706

28 701

25 344

26 303

24 342

23 350

21 340

22 341

20 339

19 338 James Edward Everitt

17 335

18 336

16 334

15 333

13 330

14 332

12

322

328

11 722

3 347

5 317

4 348

CENTRO HÍPICO DE COIMBRA

CSN B
Prova 15 - 1,10 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª FASE 2ª FASE

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

sábado, 28 de abril de 2018

8 320

1 325 Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

2 316 Filipe Manuel Ferreira Gonçalves

Flavio Alexandre Correia Alves

7 345

6 319

Pedro Pinto Bravo

10 422

9

Manuel Pedro M. Marques Sa Morais

Luis Roberto Calado N. Silva Fernandes

Maria Carmo Vieira Bianchi Oliveira

Henrique Manuel Silva Drumond

Jose Carlos Ribeiro Gomes Coelho

José Luis Andre Manso

Margarida Milicic Cameira Martins

Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

Susana Barbosa

Antonio Jorge Veiga Macedo

Francisca Silva

Andre Ricardo De Almeida Vieira Monteiro

Carolina Lopes Da Silva

Jose Manuel Sousa Martins Sacramento

Jose Carlos Ribeiro Gomes Coelho

Antonio Maria Cabral Vozone

Tiago Carvalho Morais

Daniel Jorge Teixeira Coelho

Ana Mafalda Pinto Martins

Beatriz Santos Sousa

Bernardo Teixeira Pereira

Santiago De Francesco Vieira

Ana Rosa Silva Oliveira Moutinho

Luana Martins

Maria Ana Matos Afonso Pereira

Flavio Alexandre Correia Alves
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